Willesden & Brent

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Fulton, Anthony R 0

Brindle, J ]
Liebesny, Simon
Silverman, CIiff S
Solomon, D Ajoy
Miraghaie, John
Jones, Keith S
Moreno, Pol
Share, Stan RS
Liu, Erik
Beachley, Evan
Cowan, Xavier
Thomson, Sam
Zeni, Pierpaolo

0
-44
-160
-100
-114
-133
-150
-200
-200
-286
-400
-400
-400

4

N = = 3 & N 0 © J 0 U1 © N

50%
50%
44.44%
41.67%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
14.29%
0%

0%

0%

50%
50%
44.44%
30%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
14.29%
0%

0%

0%



